
Rank Applicant Name Project Name Project Type Component Type Amount Requested Running Total

1 MDHA HMIS Renewal HMIS $53,508.00 $53,508.00

2 Mary Parrish Center Renewal App Renewal Transition Hsg $23,688.00 $77,196.00

3 YWCA Housing Assistance Renewal Renewal PH-RRH $149,912.00 $227,108.00

4 Urban Housing Solutions Homeless Recovery Program Renewal PH-PSH $525,088.00 $752,196.00

5 Safe Haven Family S. Transition In Place Renewal PH-RRH $79,915.00 $832,111.00

6 Safe Haven Family S. SHFS Rehousing Program Renewal PH-RRH $50,332.00 $882,443.00

7 Safe Haven Family S. CES Realloc CES $128,399.00 $1,010,842.00

8 Next Door, The Freedom Recovery Community Renewal Renewal PH-PSH $93,585.00 $1,104,427.00

9 Oasis Center RRH for Youth New BONUS PH-RRH $29,650.00 $1,134,077.00

10 Safe Haven Family S. RRH Realloc PH-RRH $60,704.00 $1,194,781.00

11 Catholic Charities BONUS RRH for FAMILIES New BONUS PH-RRH $44,800.00 $1,239,581.00

12 MDHA Shelter Plus Care Consolidated Renewal PH-PSH $1,576,380.00 $2,815,961.00

13 Room In The Inn Omega Renewal PH-PSH $34,284.00 $2,850,245.00

14 Aphesis House Reallocated PSH Operation Excel Realloc PH-PSH $42,358.00 $2,892,603.00

15 Aphesis House BONUS Perm Housing Single men New BONUS PH-PSH $88,020.00 $2,980,623.00

16 MDHA Shelter Plus Care 13 Unit Renewal PH-PSH $125,067.00 $3,105,690.00

17 MDHA Shelter Plus Care Park Ctr Renewal PH-PSH $31,934.00 $3,137,624.00

18 Welcome Home Ministries 2037 Greenwood Renewal PH-PSH $37,418.00 $3,175,042.00

19 Welcome Home Ministries 1110 Stratton Renewal PH-PSH $39,683.00 $3,214,725.00

20 Salvation Army, The Transitional Housing Renewal Transition Hsg $158,637.00 $3,373,362.00

21 Matthew 25 Progressive Housing Renewal PH-PSH $26,085.00 $3,399,447.00

22 Welcome Home Ministries 1034 Granada Renewal Renewal Transition Hsg $15,939.00 $3,415,386.00

NA MDHA CoC Planning Grant New each Year CoC Planning $104,727.00 $3,520,113.00

Renewal Ask $3,021,455.00

Realloation Ask $231,461.00

5% of ARD Bonus Ask $162,470.00

$3,520,113.00
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